
Category Organisation Amount approved 
International Applications Appropriate Asia Technology £22,000
International Applications Hamlin Fistula £5,000
International Applications Leap Spiral £20,000
International Applications Practical Action £10,000
International Applications Tree Aid £15,000
Birmingham Area Larger Grants Birmingham Churches Together - Restore £5,000
Birmingham Area Larger Grants Birmingham Settlement £8,000
Birmingham Area Larger Grants Hope Projects West Midlands £35,000
Birmingham Area Larger Grants mac £5,000
Birmingham Area Larger Grants St Annes Hostel £5,000
Church based Community Projects Peacemakers (West Midlands Quaker Peace Education project) £4,000
Church based Community Projects St Mark's Community Hub £3,000
Community and Youth Work Birmingham Boys and Girls Union £1,500
Community and Youth Work Birmingham Civic Society £1,000
Community and Youth Work Carer's United £2,000
Community and Youth Work EcoBirmingham £1,000
Community and youth work Eve Brook Scholarship Fund £3,000
Community and youth work Kingstanding Regeneration Trust £2,500
Community and Youth Work Spitfire Services £5,000
Community and youth work Sport 4 Life UK £3,000
Environment Warley Woods Community Trust £3,000
Refugees and Asylum Seekers Birmingham Community Hosting Network £3,000
Refugees and Asylum Seekers Women with Hope £3,000
Special Needs Acacia Family Support £5,000
Special needs Beyond the Horizon £5,000
Special needs Birmingham Samaritans £3,000
Special needs Gilgal Birmingham £5,000
Special needs Home from Hospital Care £3,000
Special needs Martineau Gardens £2,000
AW60 Crossroads Women - AW60 £5,000
AW60 Hope Projects West Midlands - AW60 £4,000
AW60 Women with Hope - AW60 £3,000


